
Hallenspielplan  AC1 Aachen  ( 02002 )
Neuköllner Strasse I
52068   Aachen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 01.09.2023 20:15 KK 1 M Schwarz-Rot Aachen IV BSC Setterich 17:30

Mo.04.09.2023 20:00 VE F Schwarz-Rot Aachen SV Eilendorf 0:0

Sa. 16.09.2023 14:15

16:00

17:30

KL WJC

KL MJB

KL F

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen III

KTSV Eupen

Gürzenicher TV

Eschweiler SG

13:28

32:19

7:35

So. 17.09.2023 11:30

12:45

15:30

FSF

KK 2 MJE

KL M

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen II

HC Weiden 2018 II

Eschweiler SG II

Eschweiler SG II

0:0

17:20

31:26

So. 24.09.2023 16:30 FSF Schwarz-Rot Aachen II Jülicher TV 0:0

So. 01.10.2023 15:30 KK 1 M Schwarz-Rot Aachen IV BTB Aachen IV 31:19

So. 15.10.2023 18:00 KK 1 M Schwarz-Rot Aachen IV Stolberger SV II 22:28

So. 22.10.2023 10:30

12:00

13:15

14:30

16:00

17:30

KL WJD

FSF

KK 2 MJE

KL WJC

KL MJB

KL M

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen

Schwarz-Rot Aachen II

TV Birkesdorf

BTB Aachen II

SG Düren 1899

BTB Aachen

Eschweiler SG

Gürzenicher TV

7:21

0:0

20:14

7:30

17:36

35:38

So. 19.11.2023 16:00 MVL F Schwarz-Rot Aachen HC Gelpe/Strombach II 27:22

Sa. 02.12.2023 15:30 KL F Schwarz-Rot Aachen II Eschweiler SG 20:28

Do. 25.01.2024 19:30 MLL F SV Eilendorf SSK Kerpen 23:26

Mi. 31.01.2024 17:30 KL WJE Schwarz-Rot Aachen BTB Aachen 3:15

Do. 22.02.2024 20:30 KL M Schwarz-Rot Aachen II VfL Bardenberg II 38:35

Mi. 28.02.2024 17:30 FSF Schwarz-Rot Aachen VfL Bardenberg 0:0

Di. 05.03.2024 19:30 KK 1 M Schwarz-Rot Aachen IV SV Eilendorf II 24:19

Sa. 25.05.2024 14:45 SgFSF Schwarz-Rot Aachen Eschweiler SG II 0:0


